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Sales

Ants Norak
Export Sales Manager
+372 50 78 594
ants@mass.ee

Janelle Kallikorm
Sales Secretary
+372 657 7170
info@mass.ee

Kristi Kloch
Sales Assistant
+3725026974
kristi@mass.ee

Elar Metsoja
Customer Manager
+372 5358 4370
elar@mass.ee

Hans Kareta
Customer Manager
+372 509 4370
hans@mass.ee

Heret Priimägi
Customer Manager
+372 5399 4370
heret@mass.ee

Rene Lett
Customer Manager
+372 503 4370
rene@mass.ee


